Wells Bus Station - Bath & West Showground

Daily from Monday 1 February 2021

Wells, Bus Station
Shepton Mallet, Cenotaph
Bath & West Showground

Wells, Bus Station
Shepton Mallet, Cenotaph
Bath & West Showground

0715
0727
0740

1445
1457
1510

0745
0757
0810

1515
1527
1540

Bath & West Showground — Wells Bus Station

Daily from Monday 1 February 2021

Bath & West Showground
Shepton Mallet, Cenotaph
Wells, Bus Station

Bath & West Showground
Shepton Mallet, Cenotaph
Wells, Bus Station

0745
0757
0810

1515
1527
1540

0815
0827
0840

1545
1557
1610

0815
0827
0840

1545
1557
1610

0845
0857
0910

1615
1627
1640

0845
0857
0910

1615
1627
1640

0915
0927
0940

1645
1657
1710

0915
0927
0940

1645
1657
1710

0945
0957
1010

1715
1727
1740

Vaccination Centre Shuttle

0945
0957
1010

1715
1727
1740

1015
1027
1040

1745
1757
1810

1045
1057
1110

1815
1827
1840

1115
1127
1140

1845
1857
1910

1145
1157
1210

1915
1927
1940

Vaccination Centre Shuttle

1015
1027
1040

1745
1757
1810

1045
1057
1110

1815
1827
1840

1115
1127
1140

1845
1857
1910

1145
1157
1210

1915
1927
1940

1215
1227
1240

1945
1957
2010

1215 1245 1315 1345 1415
1227 1257 1327 1357 1427
1240 1310 1340 1410 1440

1945
1957
2010

1245 1315 1345 1415 1445
1257 1327 1357 1427 1457
1310 1340 1410 1440 1510

2015
2027
2040



